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100m, Weiblich JU20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:20
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+1,4; II:+2,9; III:+1,5; IV:+1,1; V:+0,5 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Berg Fabienne Renée 2005 GER USC Freiburg 13,52 4./V
2 Richert Giulia 2005 GER SV Kirchzarten 14,37 5./II

200m, Weiblich JU20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 13:50
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+3,1; II:+1,3; III:+2,6; IV:+2,8 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Richert Giulia 2005 GER SV Kirchzarten 29,49 2./II

400m, Weiblich JU20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Fischer Alicia 2006 GER TV Bad Säckingen 60,04 3./I
2 Berg Fabienne Renée 2005 GER USC Freiburg 61,39 4./I

3000m, Weiblich JU20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 16:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Flotho Rebekka 2006 GER TB Emmendingen 1844 11:24,15

100m, Weiblich JU18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:20
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+1,4; II:+2,9; III:+1,5; IV:+1,1; V:+0,5 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Joham Maya 2008 GER TV Rielasingen 1900 e.V. 12,48 1./V
2 Schmalz Chiara 2007 GER LAC Freiburg 13,49 1./III
3 Schulz-Sanchez Paula 2007 GER LG Hardt 13,59 1./IV
4 Wabel Pia 2007 GER TV Denzlingen 13,82 3./III
5 Ketterer Maria 2007 GER TV Neustadt 14,14 5./III
6 Messerschmidt Ella 2007 GER LAC Freiburg 14,54 6./II
7 Simmes Svenja 2008 GER LC Breisgau 14,80 3./IV
8 Brunelière Lena 2008 GER LAC Freiburg 16,21 5./I

200m, Weiblich JU18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 13:50
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+3,1; II:+1,3; III:+2,6; IV:+2,8 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Schmalz Chiara 2007 GER LAC Freiburg 27,98 3./IV
2 Schulz-Sanchez Paula 2007 GER LG Hardt 28,18 2./III
3 Messerschmidt Ella 2007 GER LAC Freiburg 29,68 3./II
4 Meier Emma 2008 GER SV Malterdingen 30,14 1./I
5 Simmes Svenja 2008 GER LC Breisgau 31,05 2./I
6 Brunelière Lena 2008 GER LAC Freiburg 33,59 3./I

800m, Weiblich JU18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Aechtle Judit 2008 GER TB Emmendingen 1844 2:22,15
2 Ehemann Stella 2007 GER SV Gottenheim 2:27,42
3 Dohse Vanessa 2007 GER LG Hohenfels 2:31,02
4 Sytschew Juliana 2008 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 2:38,23
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3000m, Weiblich JU18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 16:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Schitz Lina 2007 GER LG Hohenfels 10:41,65
2 Drescher Ann-Sophie 2009 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 11:13,31

Aechtle Judit 2008 GER TB Emmendingen 1844 aufg.
Lindner Helena 2008 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg ab.

4x100m, Weiblich JU18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 14:40
Zeitläufe
Rang Name Nat Verein Leistung

1 (2) TV Rielasingen 1900 e.V. GER TV Rielasingen 1900 e.V. 53,09
1: , Joham Maya (2008) 2: , Geisbusch Lea (2008)
3: , Zieger Laura (2009) 4: , Hoffmann Lena (2009)

2 (3) LAC Freiburg 2 GER LAC Freiburg 54,51
1: , Hermel Fiona (2009) 2: , Danner Anne Sophie (2010)
3: , Messerschmidt Ella (2007) 4: , Schmalz Chiara (2007)

100m, Männlich JU18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:00
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+2,4; III:+0,1; II:+2,5; IV:+1,3 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Heizmann Florian 2008 GER SV Gottenheim 12,51 2./I
2 Wirth Jendrik 2008 GER SV Freistett 12,75 2./IV
3 Paul Julian 2008 GER SV Kirchzarten 13,19 1./III

200m, Männlich JU18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 13:30
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,8; II:+1,2; III:+2,4; IV:+2,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Heizmann Florian 2008 GER SV Gottenheim 25,30 1./III
2 Paul Julian 2008 GER SV Kirchzarten 26,33 1./II

800m, Männlich JU18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Götte Valentin 2007 GER TV Bad Säckingen 2:05,52 2./II
2 4 Mutschlechner Gian 2007 SUI LC Therwil 2:19,77 2./I

3000m, Männlich JU18 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 10:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Fuckel Hagen 2009 GER LAC Freiburg 9:35,46
Schindler Pepe 2008 GER TV Bad Säckingen ab.

800m, Seni W65 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Keller Sabine 1959 GER SV Kirchzarten 3:25,77

3000m, Seni W50 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 16:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Saretzki Tanja 1971 GER LG Hohenfels 11:23,40
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100m, Sen M60 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:00
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+2,4; III:+0,1; II:+2,5; IV:+1,3 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Klaus Ingo 1962 GER TuS Steißlingen 13,68 2./III

200m, Sen M60 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 13:30
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,8; II:+1,2; III:+2,4; IV:+2,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Klaus Ingo 1962 GER TuS Steißlingen 28,27 2./I

100m, Sen M55 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:00
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+2,4; III:+0,1; II:+2,5; IV:+1,3 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Scheffler Wolfgang 1969 GER LC Breisgau 13,12 5./I
2 Speck Joachim 1968 GER TG Ötigheim 14,59 3./III

200m, Sen M55 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 13:30
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,8; II:+1,2; III:+2,4; IV:+2,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Scheffler Wolfgang 1969 GER LC Breisgau 27,74 1./I
2 Speck Joachim 1968 GER TG Ötigheim 29,33 3./I

800m, Sen M55 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 5 Wörner Berthold 1968 GER LG Baar 2:31,72 6./I

100m, Sen M50 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:00
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+2,4; III:+0,1; II:+2,5; IV:+1,3 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Arnegger Manuel 1973 GER LC Breisgau 13,06 4./I

200m, Sen M50 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 13:30
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,8; II:+1,2; III:+2,4; IV:+2,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Arnegger Manuel 1973 GER LC Breisgau 26,65 2./II

800m, Sen M45 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Kiefer David 1979 GER TV Bad Säckingen 2:08,02 5./II

3000m, Sen M45 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 10:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Kiefer David 1979 GER TV Bad Säckingen 9:32,81

400m, Sen M40 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:40
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Flacke Jan-Paul 1983 GER SV Kirchzarten 57,11
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3000m, Sen M40 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 10:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 0 Kürner Florian 1982 GER TV Riegel 10:12,69

100m, Sen M30 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:00
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+2,4; III:+0,1; II:+2,5; IV:+1,3 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Silvestre Alves William 1990 GER USC Freiburg 11,85 1./IV

200m, Sen M30 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 13:30
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,8; II:+1,2; III:+2,4; IV:+2,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Silvestre Alves William 1990 GER USC Freiburg 24,27 1./IV

400m, Sen M30 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:40
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Häuser Patrick 1992 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 58,99

800m, Sen M30 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Häuser Patrick 1992 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 2:08,75 1./I

100m, M15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:00
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+2,4; III:+0,1; II:+2,5; IV:+1,3 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Schleberger Raphael 2009 GER LAC Freiburg 12,78 6./II
2 Ernesto Yvest 2009 GER SV Gottenheim 12,83 3./I

300m, M15 18.05.2024 / 16:00
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Ernesto Yvest 2009 GER SV Gottenheim 43,05

800m, M15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Bertram Evan 2009 GER TV Bad Säckingen 2:28,08 4./I

100m, M14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:00
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+2,4; III:+0,1; II:+2,5; IV:+1,3 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Klott Christian 2010 GER SV Gottenheim 13,40 4./IV

800m, M14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Klott Christian 2010 GER SV Gottenheim 2:31,55 5./I
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100m, W15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:20
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+1,4; II:+2,9; III:+1,5; IV:+1,1; V:+0,5 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Brandt Anne 2009 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 13,83 4./III
2 Ross de Jesus Maira 2009 GER SV Kirchzarten 14,29 1./I
3 Drescher Ann-Sophie 2009 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 14,51 2./I
4 Hermel Fiona 2009 GER LAC Freiburg 14,72 3./I
5 Ross de Jesus Rebecca 2009 GER SV Kirchzarten 15,25 4./I

300m, W15 18.05.2024 / 16:05
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Zieger Laura 2009 GER TV Rielasingen 1900 e.V. 44,91
2 Mühlbauer Lara 2009 GER TSV Bodman 45,81

800m, W15 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Ross de Jesus Maira 2009 GER SV Kirchzarten 2:59,05

100m, W14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:20
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+1,4; II:+2,9; III:+1,5; IV:+1,1; V:+0,5 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Wirth Lilith Carlotta 2010 GER LG Baar 13,87 2./IV
2 Danner Anne Sophie 2010 GER LAC Freiburg 13,96 2./II
3 Meier Elisa 2010 GER TV Eichstetten 14,18 4./II

300m, W14 18.05.2024 / 16:05
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Danner Anne Sophie 2010 GER LAC Freiburg 47,65

800m, W14 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Wörner Martha 2010 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 2:34,03
2 Meier Elisa 2010 GER TV Eichstetten 3:04,91

100m, Männlich JU20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:00
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+2,4; III:+0,1; II:+2,5; IV:+1,3 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Vollmar Luis 2005 GER USC Freiburg 12,21 1./II
2 Tokman Dmytro 2006 UKR USC Freiburg 12,24 1./I
3 Waldvogel Lars 2006 GER USC Freiburg 12,46 4./II
4 Schomas Arne 2005 GER TV Eichstetten 13,15 3./IV

200m, Männlich JU20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 13:30
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,8; II:+1,2; III:+2,4; IV:+2,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Waldvogel Lars 2006 GER USC Freiburg 25,57 3./IV
2 Schomas Arne 2005 GER TV Eichstetten 26,95 3./II
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800m, Männlich JU20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Tokman Dmytro 2006 UKR USC Freiburg 2:05,95 3./II
2 Vollmar Luis 2005 GER USC Freiburg 2:06,60 4./II
3 Muñoz Ramirez Kalel 2006 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 2:24,29 3./I

3000m, Männlich JU20 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 10:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Müßle Marcel 2005 GER LAC Freiburg 9:22,31

100m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:00
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+2,4; III:+0,1; II:+2,5; IV:+1,3 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Kaliska Lukas 1996 GER TV Eichstetten 12,27 2./II
2 Eberle Max 2002 GER TG Ötigheim 12,45 3./II
3 Röhrs Jannis 2004 GER USC Freiburg 12,49 5./II

200m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 13:30
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+0,8; II:+1,2; III:+2,4; IV:+2,0 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Röhrs Jannis 2004 GER USC Freiburg 24,91 2./IV
2 Eberle Max 2002 GER TG Ötigheim 26,15 2./III

800m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:20
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Weschle Jonas 2004 GER LAC Freiburg 2:02,74 1./II
2 Dumm Raphael 2000 GER LC Breisgau 2:10,32 6./II

3000m, Männer (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 10:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Nusser Josia 1994 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 9:26,90
2 Diebold Lukas 2000 GER LG Brenztal 9:33,13
3 Hoch Mike 2002 GER LG Hohenfels 9:57,34

Weschle Jonas 2004 GER LAC Freiburg aufg.
Tröndle Florian 1999 GER LG Hohenfels ab.

100m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:20
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+1,4; II:+2,9; III:+1,5; IV:+1,1; V:+0,5 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Omer Hannah 2002 GER USC Freiburg 12,81 2./V
2 Voelkel Finja 2004 GER USC Freiburg 12,96 3./V
3 Rilling Magdalena 1999 GER SV Kirchzarten 13,72 2./III
4 Sommer Hannah 2001 GER USC Freiburg 13,80 1./II
5 Ritter Lea 2003 GER USC Freiburg 14,08 3./II
6 Trost Jule 1999 GER USC Freiburg 14,22 6./III

200m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 13:50
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+3,1; II:+1,3; III:+2,6; IV:+2,8 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Omer Hannah 2002 GER USC Freiburg 26,00 1./IV
2 Sommer Hannah 2001 GER USC Freiburg 27,88 2./IV
3 Rilling Magdalena 1999 GER SV Kirchzarten 28,12 1./III
4 Ritter Lea 2003 GER USC Freiburg 28,86 1./II
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200m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 18.05.2024 / 13:50
Zeitläufe Wind: I:+3,1; II:+1,3; III:+2,6; IV:+2,8 m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

5 Trost Jule 1999 GER USC Freiburg 29,07 3./III

400m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:45
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Voelkel Finja 2004 GER USC Freiburg 58,91 1./I
2 Simmes Amélie 2002 GER LAC Freiburg 59,49 2./I

800m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:30
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Zimmermann Lena 1997 GER LG Hohenfels 2:31,52

4x100m, Frauen (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 14:40
Zeitläufe
Rang Name Nat Verein Leistung

1 (1) USC Freiburg GER USC Freiburg 51,95
1: , Eckerfeld Franziska (2005) 2: , Voelkel Finja (2004)
3: , Berg Fabienne Renée (2005) 4: , Eckerfeld Sarah-Marie (2005)

4x75m, Männliche Jugend U14 18.05.2024 / 14:20
Zeitläufe
Rang Name Nat Verein Leistung

1 LAC Freiburg GER LAC Freiburg 44,01
1: , Yasin Adam (2011) 2: , Roth Joel (2012)
3: , Hofmann Max Ludwig (2012) 4: , Fleig Hannes (2011)

75m, Jugend M13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:50
Zeitläufe Wind: I:-; II:-; III:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Fleig Hannes 2011 GER LAC Freiburg 10,15 1./III
2 Stankovic Diego 2011 GER TV Eichstetten 10,97 1./II
3 Wörne Finn 2011 GER TV Ihringen 11,44 3./III
4 Flotho Daniel 2011 GER TV Denzlingen 11,56 4./III

800m, Jugend M13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 14:55
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Yasin Adam 2011 GER LAC Freiburg 2:36,90 1./II
2 Fleig Hannes 2011 GER LAC Freiburg 2:42,60 2./II
3 Flotho Daniel 2011 GER TV Denzlingen 2:49,31 3./II
4 Wörne Finn 2011 GER TV Ihringen 2:54,78 5./II

75m, Jugend M12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 12:50
Zeitläufe Wind: I:-; II:-; III:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Seger Luca 2012 GER TV Ihringen 11,41 2./III
2 Lindner Oskar 2012 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 11,42 2./II
3 Linder Silas 2012 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 11,49 1./I
4 Michaelis Ian 2012 GER SV Kirchzarten 11,57 3./II
5 Ehrler Johan 2012 GER LAC Freiburg 11,64 4./II
6 Ott Aragon Pablo 2012 GER TV Ihringen 12,14 5./III
7 Plume Ramon 2012 GER TV Ihringen 12,80 2./I
8 Ebner Julian 2013 GER SV Kirchzarten 13,79 3./I
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800m, Jugend M12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 14:55
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Michaelis Ian 2012 GER SV Kirchzarten 2:41,48 1./I
2 Seger Luca 2012 GER TV Ihringen 2:49,86 4./II
3 Hofmann Max Ludwig 2012 GER LAC Freiburg 2:59,95 6./II
4 Lindner Oskar 2012 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 3:01,14 2./I
5 Linder Silas 2012 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 3:01,33 3./I
6 6 Ehrler Johan 2012 GER LAC Freiburg 3:04,95 4./I
7 Roth Joel 2012 GER LAC Freiburg 3:06,32 5./I
8 Hodja Joshua 2012 GER TV Denzlingen 3:15,21 6./I
9 Ott Aragon Pablo 2012 GER TV Ihringen 3:22,78 7./I

10 Plume Ramon 2012 GER TV Ihringen 3:42,37 8./I

4x75m, Weibliche Jugend U14 18.05.2024 / 14:25
Zeitläufe
Rang Name Nat Verein Leistung

1 SV Malterdingen GER SV Malterdingen 45,82
1: , Hepperle Elisabeth (2011) 2: , Hirzel Mathilda (2011)
3: , Rost Jette (2011) 4: , Meier Ida (2011)

2 Lauffreunde in Freiburg 1 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 46,21
1: , Schwär Ramona (2012) 2: , Avila Riedke Naila (2011)
3: , Stoll Luisa (2012) 4: , Vushkan Alisa (2011)

75m, Jugend W13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 13:05
Zeitläufe Wind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Rogg Luisa 2011 GER LAC Freiburg 10,59 1./IV
2 Klein Malou 2011 GER TV Lenzkirch 10,90 2./IV
3 Hirzel Mathilda 2011 GER SV Malterdingen 11,26 (.251) 4./IV
4 Meier Ida 2011 GER SV Malterdingen 11,26 (.260) 1./III
5 Avila Riedke Naila 2011 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 11,33 2./I
6 Hiss Mathilda 2011 GER TV Ihringen 11,49 6./IV
7 Vushkan Alisa 2011 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 12,25 6./I
8 Hepperle Elisabeth 2011 GER SV Malterdingen 12,95 5./II

800m, Jugend W13 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 9 Avilariedke Neila 2011 GER LAC Freiburg 3:01,36 1./I
2 Rost Jette 2011 GER SV Malterdingen 3:09,77 3./I
3 Hiss Mathilda 2011 GER TV Ihringen 3:14,65 4./II
4 Frasch Lina 2011 GER VfB LC Friedrichshafen 3:15,75 6./II

75m, Jugend W12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 13:05
Zeitläufe Wind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Hog Johanna Marie 2012 GER LAC Freiburg 11,08 3./IV
2 Tschirpig Lara 2012 GER TV Eichstetten 11,26 (.258) 5./IV
3 Melagho Nora 2012 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 11,29 1./I
4 Beisel Jana 2012 GER TV Denzlingen 11,43 2./III
5 Fuchs Fine 2012 GER TV Denzlingen 11,47 3./I
6 Shisko Luisa-Marie 2013 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 11,62 4./I
7 Siebert Marie-Lou 2013 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 11,65 5./I
8 Graf Marie 2013 GER SV Kirchzarten 11,67 1./II
9 Stoll Luisa 2012 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 11,68 3./III

10 Eschle Emely 2013 GER TV Denzlingen 11,81 2./II
11 Rilling Lieselotta 2012 GER SV Kirchzarten 11,96 3./II
12 Hohwieler Alena 2012 AFG TV Ihringen 11,98 (.972) 4./III
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75m, Jugend W12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 18.05.2024 / 13:05
Zeitläufe Wind: I:-; II:-; III:-; IV:- m/s
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

13 Klein Luna 2012 GER TV Lenzkirch 11,98 (.974) 5./III
14 Schwär Ramona 2012 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 12,46 4./II
15 Lavori Anna 2012 GER TV Ihringen 12,69 6./III

800m, Jugend W12 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 18.05.2024 / 15:10
Zeitläufe
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung

1 Stoll Luisa 2012 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 2:47,15 1./II
2 Drescher Johanna 2013 GER Lauffreunde in Freiburg 2:56,40 2./II
3 Hohwieler Alena 2012 AFG TV Ihringen 3:01,21 3./II
4 Fuchs Fine 2012 GER TV Denzlingen 3:08,14 2./I
5 Eschle Emely 2013 GER TV Denzlingen 3:10,34 4./I
6 Graf Marie 2013 GER SV Kirchzarten 3:10,50 5./I
7 Beisel Jana 2012 GER TV Denzlingen 3:15,06 6./I
8 Tschirpig Lara 2012 GER TV Eichstetten 3:15,66 5./II
9 Klein Luna 2012 GER TV Lenzkirch 3:17,76 7./II

10 Lavori Anna 2012 GER TV Ihringen 3:19,11 8./II
11 Rilling Lieselotta 2012 GER SV Kirchzarten 3:32,10 7./I

Legende
abg...Abgemeldet aufg...Aufgegeben


